
Application Type Estimated Value Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units Appls Units

Single Family (R) - New 6,625,201$            11 11 15 15 11 11 15 15

Duplex (R) - New -$                       0 0 2 4 0 0 2 4

Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New -$                       0 0 1 4 0 0 1 4

Commercial - New -$                       

Government - New -$                       

Residential - Alt, Add 1,966,203$            53 N/A 31 N/A 53 N/A 31 N/A

Commercial - Alt, Add 13,098,012$          97 N/A 87 N/A 97 N/A 87 N/A

Government - Alt, Add 3,167,749$            5 N/A 2 N/A 5 N/A 2 N/A

Change Order - Residential

Change Order - Commercial 

Change Order - Government 

TOTAL

Total Residential 8,591,404$            

Total Commercial 13,098,012$          

Total Government 3,167,749$            

Issuance Type

Structural Permit

Electrical Permit

Mechanical/Plumbing Permit 

Land Use Permit

Mobile Home Permit

Elevator Permit

2023 2022 2023 2022

Structural 456 499 456 499

Mechanical/Plumbing  578 443 578 443

Electrical 306 307 306 307

Elevator 14 12 14 12

Opened complaint cases

Closed complaint cases 

Final Zoning inspection 37 33 37 33

Code Compliance/Abatement: 

Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss) 

Notice of Permit Requirement

Code Abatement Current Open Cases

Business License Inspections

Vacant, Abandoned Buildings-New

Abatement Cases Opened

Abatement Cases Closed 

This Period 2023 2023 YTD

87

88 88

This period 2022

82

85

242

Building Inspections: 

Current Month YTD

0

22

0

13

BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT

January 1 to January 31, 2023

Jan-23 Jan-22 2023 YTD 2022 YTDPERMIT APPLICATION

0

279

0

13

82

85

242

87

279

ROSS NOFFSINGER, ACTING BUILDING OFFICIAL

This YTD Total 24,857,165$       Last YTD Total 34,541,098$    

PERMIT ISSUANCE 

INSPECTION COUNT 

22

2022 YTD


