## **BUILDING SAFETY ACTIVITY REPORT**

## January 1 to January 31, 2023

PERMIT APPLICATION		Jan-23		Jan-22		2023 YTD		2022 YTD			
Application Type	Est	imated Value	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	Appls	Units	
Single Family (R) - New	\$	6,625,201	11	11	15	15	11	11	15	15	
Duplex (R) - New	\$	-	0	0	2	4	0	0	2	4	
Multi-Unit Residential (C) - New	\$	-	0	0	1	4	0	0	1	4	
Commercial - New	\$	-									
Government - New	\$	-									
Residential - Alt, Add	\$	1,966,203	53	N/A	31	N/A	53	N/A	31	N/A	
Commercial - Alt, Add	\$	13,098,012	97	N/A	87	N/A	97	N/A	87	N/A	
Government - Alt, Add	\$	3,167,749	5	N/A	2	N/A	5	N/A	2	N/A	
Change Order - Residential											
Change Order - Commercial											
Change Order - Government											
TOTAL											
Total Residential	\$	8,591,404									
Total Commercial	\$	13,098,012	This YTD Total \$			\$ 24,857,165		Last YTD Total \$		34,541,098	
Total Government	\$	3,167,749									

## PERMIT ISSUANCE

Issuance Type	This Period 2023	This period 2022	2023 YTD	2022 YTD	
Structural Permit	88	82	88	82	
Electrical Permit	87	85	87	85	
Mechanical/Plumbing Permit	279	242	279	242	
Land Use Permit					
Mobile Home Permit	0	0	0	0	
Elevator Permit	22	13	22	13	

## **INSPECTION COUNT**

	Current	YTD		
Building Inspections:	2023	2022	2023	2022
Structural	456	499	456	499
Mechanical/Plumbing	578	443	578	443
Electrical	306	307	306	307
Elevator	14	12	14	12
Opened complaint cases				
Closed complaint cases				
Final Zoning inspection	37	33	37	33
Code Compliance/Abatement:		1		
Fire (Casualty/Wind Loss)				
Notice of Permit Requirement				
Code Abatement Current Open Cases				
Business License Inspections				
Vacant, Abandoned Buildings-New				
Abatement Cases Opened				
Abatement Cases Closed				